www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
Integrated touch-screen control
panel including test graphs
Completely safe and ergonomic design
Optional integrated extruder
Light and portable, Gyrocomp represents
the ideal solution for quality control
(QC) and can even be easily installed in

programs provided by PTPs (Proficiency
Testing Providers).
Main system ordering Information
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
Gyrocomp is supplied complete with height
calibration tool, PC software, air hose, operating
instructions and calibration certificate.
Two versions available:
78-PV2522 Gyrocomp gyratory compactor,
AASHTO T312/ASTM D6925 factory preset
internal angle 1.16°, 230-110 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
78-PV2522/E Gyrocomp gyratory compactor, EN 12697-31 C
factory preset internal angle 0.82°, 230-110 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
INTEGRATED WORKTOP WITH EXTRUDER
Ergonomic solution incorporating a speed reducer
that is also suitable for cold mix specimens.
78-PV2520/15 Integrated extruder. 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
78-PV2520/15 Integrated extruder. 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph
www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
GYROCOMP — QC GYRATORY COMPACTOR www.controls-group.com/ipcglobal
Ordering Information
Accessories
CYLINDER MOLDS WITH TOP AND BOTTOM PLATES
78-PV0250/2 150 mm diameter
78-PV0250/5 100 mm diameter
78-PV0250/8 Perforated, 100 mm diameter
78-PV0250/10 Perforated, 150 mm diameter
DISTANCE PLATES
78-PV0250/3 150 mm diameter, 50 mm high,
for preparing short samples.
78-PV0250/6 150 mm diameter, 50 mm high,
for preparing short samples.
COMPACTING ACCESSORIES
78-PV0250/4 100mm diameter specimen platens,
including 100mm height calibration device.
78-PV0250/11 Vertical force indicator complete with 25 kN load cell,
baser, spherical seat, load readout unit and calibration certificate.
INTEGRATED WORKTOP WITH EXTRUDER
Ergonomic solution incorporating a speed reducer
that is also suitable for cold mix specimens.
78-PV2520/15  Integrated extruder. 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
78-PV2520/15  Integrated extruder. 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph
AIR COMPRESSOR
78-PV0250/7   Low noise air compressor. 230 V, 50 Hz
78-PV0250/7Y  Low noise air compressor. 220 V, 60 Hz
78-PV0250/7Z  Low noise air compressor. 110 V, 60 Hz
INTERNAL ANGLE MEASUREMENT APPARATUS
78-PV0255 ILS Internal angle measurement apparatus. Please refer to
page 361 of CONTROLS Group’s General Catalog for more information.
Integrated worktop with electromechanical extruder option
78-PV2520/15
78-PV0250/10